\\

J WSK Super Master Series .

LEOPARD CIRCUIT VITERBO
18/22 FEB 2026

Document 1.1

No.
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
324
325
327
328
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347

Entrant

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

CRG RACING TEAM

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

CL RACING TEAM

BIRELART RACING SRL

ZIN

N

/N

S S SN
IN

ﬁ_iﬁ
s il

i S S
AN/ NI/ N

4
N

-

Driver

MIRON LORENTE DANIEL
ROST KRISTIAN-ALEXANDER
KIM MINJAE

POINT ALEXANDRE

DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO
PALACIO LUCAS
ROBERTSON MASON
RATAJSKI STAN

NUVOLINI MANY

XIE HUIFEI

KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT
FRASNELLI JULIAN

WEN YUBO

POUJOL JEAN

IANNI ANTONIO
BERTOLACCINI MARTIN LUIS
VETTENRANTA OIVA
MAZEPIN STEPAN

DIAZ DE LA VEGA SANTIAGO
TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO
GREEN WILL

SINI OLIVERI

BOBRESHOV MAXIM
MANZANO SUAREZ MIGUEL ENRIQUE
GORSKI LEO

SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ
WESTWOOD BENJAMIN
ZVARICH MARAT

ROCHA FRANCISCO
LAZARUS ALEXANDER
NEWSTEAD AUSTIN
CHELIDZE LEON

GESSESSE BWANA
PILIPENKO MARK

PIZZONIA ANTONIO

FELDE MAX

SEDEK JAN

TAMM ALBERT
GIRARDELLO GIOELE
GIUSTO GIACOMO

WALLE OSKARI
GARCIARCE JUAN
LEGENKYI OLEKSANDR
ANGELARD JULIA

a1

¥ 11

=

§ié
i

D - N

P S
/N

+f+
+]+

tSCEENBME

i
|

I

Equipment

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
CRG / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA

BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA

BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA

WSK Super Master Series Rnd 3 - Viterbo (ITA) 19-22/02/2026

Timekeeping by LSTiming

Page 1/2

Apex Timing GoRacing

aPEX

TS



Su_;)re_[_r\-ﬂ'

J WSK Super Master Series .

LEOPARD CIRCUIT VITERBO

18/22 FEB 2026

OK Junior | cqirep List (74 Drivers)

-J

Document 1.1

No. Entrant Nation Driver Equipment

349 | CRG RACING TEAM Ml | HUGON SAMUEL CRG / TM KART / VEGA

350 | CRG RACING TEAM B | TUSEK MAJ HALADEA CRG / TM KART / VEGA

351 CRG RACING TEAM S0 | GUTHNICOLAS CRG / TM KART / VEGA

352 | CRG RACING TEAM Ml KOSMOPOULOS IASON &= | CRG/TMKART/VEGA

353 | CRG RACING TEAM ] | BUSATO GUILHERME &I | CRG/TMKART/VEGA

354  DPKRACING ==  NAGY ROLAND 5=  KR/IAME/VEGA

355 DPK RACING ¢&== | SIMONE ROCCO g+ «R/1AME/VEGA

356  DPKRACING == ZHUZACK Sl KR/IAVME/VEGA

358  DRSRL B |LAZARO XAVIER SEH | DR/MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
359  DRSRL A 0 ISLAMIDIAR S DR/ MODENAENGINES / VEGA
360 MP KARTRACING 2=  COBY CHRISTIAN Z | | HENZA/TMKART/VEGA

361 MP KARTRACING £€0=  MAKINEN LENNI Sefm= | HENZA/TM KART/ VEGA

363 TEPZ RACING TEAM S  BABICEK ZDENEK Sham | TONY KART/IAME / VEGA
364 | VICTORYLANE KARTING g1 1 | PUNDYS JONAS PEE | KR/IAME/VEGA

366 | VICTORYLANE KARTING él | PELFRENE TEO AN KrIAVE/VEGA

367  RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT &= NACHAWATI LIAM B | LNKART/TMKART/VEGA
369 | BEYOND RACING TEAM &2 | MULLER TIBERIUS OEER | NKART/IAME/VEGA

370  DERESNES ARNAUD gl I DERESNES SAAD AN KRrR/AVME/VEGA

371 HAGEMANN RACING e MOLOTA ALEX SIS GILLARD/TMKART/VEGA
373 KOSKI MOTORSPORT f=  DUDKOWSKI KSAWERY Smmm | KR/IAME/VEGA

375 KOSKI MOTORSPORT 4=  OSADCHYI-SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLOD CEEE | (R/IAME / VEGA

379  ENERGY CORSE SRL M B | GARDZIELIK JAN Smmm | ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
380  ENERGY CORSE SRL f l SAYERJARLATH EJ=  ENERGY CORSE/IAME / VEGA
381 ENERGY CORSE SRL S I SANCHES FELIPE ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
382 | DPKRACING ==  LAWRENCE AVA JEAN S8l | KR/IAME/VEGA

384  LENOVO KALI KART TEAM Ml LOOMETS MARK M | KALIKART / TM KART / VEGA
385 | LENOVO KALI KART TEAM 1 RIVERAJULIAN Jmim  KALIKART/TM KART / VEGA
386 FUSION MOTORSPORT &F  VLASAKLIBOR e KR/IAME/VEGA

387 | FORZARACING &=  VERBEKE JEF A B | EXPRIT/TMKART/VEGA
388  MAGIK SRL I SAPIA SANTINO Sl 0 MAGIK/TMKART/VEGA

WSK Super Master Series Rnd 3 - Viterbo (ITA) 19-22/02/2026
Timekeeping by LSTiming

Page 2 /2

Apex Timing GoRacing 4PEX



