


**OK Junior**
**VERIFIED LIST (74 Drivers)**
**Document 1.1**

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
301	FUSION MOTORSPORT		MIRON LORENTE DANIEL		KR / IAME / VEGA
302	FUSION MOTORSPORT		ROST KRISTIAN-ALEXANDER		KR / IAME / VEGA
303	FUSION MOTORSPORT		KIM MINJAE		KR / IAME / VEGA
304	FUSION MOTORSPORT		POINT ALEXANDRE		KR / IAME / VEGA
305	KR MOTORSPORT		DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO		KR / IAME / VEGA
306	KR MOTORSPORT		PALACIO LUCAS		KR / IAME / VEGA
307	KR MOTORSPORT		ROBERTSON MASON		KR / IAME / VEGA
308	KR MOTORSPORT		RATAJSKI STAN		KR / IAME / VEGA
309	KR MOTORSPORT		NUVOLINI MANY		KR / IAME / VEGA
310	KR MOTORSPORT		XIE HUIFEI		KR / IAME / VEGA
311	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
312	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		FRASNELLI JULIAN		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
313	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		WEN YUBO		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
314	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		POUJOL JEAN		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
315	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		IANNI ANTONIO		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
316	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		BERTOLACCINI MARTIN LUIS		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
317	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		VETTENRANTA OIVA		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
318	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		MAZEPIN STEPAN	///	TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
319	KR MOTORSPORT		DIAZ DE LA VEGA SANTIAGO		KR / IAME / VEGA
320	KR MOTORSPORT		TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO		KR / IAME / VEGA
321	KR MOTORSPORT		GREEN WILL		KR / IAME / VEGA
322	KR MOTORSPORT		SINI OLIVERI		KR / IAME / VEGA
324	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		BOBRESHOV MAXIM		LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
325	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		MANZANO SUAREZ MIGUEL ENRIQUE		LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
327	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		GORSKI LEO		LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
328	FORZA RACING		SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
330	FORZA RACING		WESTWOOD BENJAMIN		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
331	FORZA RACING		ZVARICH MARAT		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
332	FORZA RACING		ROCHA FRANCISCO		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
333	FORZA RACING		LAZARUS ALEXANDER		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
334	FORZA RACING		NEWSTEAD AUSTIN		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
335	FORZA RACING		CHELIDZE LEON		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
336	CRG RACING TEAM		GESSESSE BWANA		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
337	WARD RACING		PILIPENKO MARK		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
338	WARD RACING		PIZZONIA ANTONIO		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
339	WARD RACING		FELDE MAX		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
340	WARD RACING		SEDEK JAN		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
341	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		TAMM ALBERT		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
342	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		GIRARDELLO GIOELE		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
343	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		GIUSTO GIACOMO		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
344	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		WALLE OSKARI		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
345	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		GARCJARCE JUAN		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
346	CL RACING TEAM		LEGENKYI OLEKSANDR		BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
347	BIRELART RACING SRL		ANGELARD JULIA		BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA


**OK Junior**
**VERIFIED LIST (74 Drivers)**
**Document 1.1**

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
349	CRG RACING TEAM		HUGON SAMUEL		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
350	CRG RACING TEAM		TUSEK MAJ HALADEA		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
351	CRG RACING TEAM		GUTH NICOLAS		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
352	CRG RACING TEAM		KOSMOPOULOS IASON		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
353	CRG RACING TEAM		BUSATO GUILHERME		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
354	DPK RACING		NAGY ROLAND		KR / IAME / VEGA
355	DPK RACING		SIMONE ROCCO		KR / IAME / VEGA
356	DPK RACING		ZHU ZACK		KR / IAME / VEGA
358	DR SRL		LAZARO XAVIER		DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
359	DR SRL		ISLAMI DIAR		DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
360	MP KARTRACING		COBY CHRISTIAN		HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
361	MP KARTRACING		MAKINEN LENNI		HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
363	TEPZ RACING TEAM		BABICEK ZDENEK		TONY KART / IAME / VEGA
364	VICTORYLANE KARTING		PUNDYS JONAS		KR / IAME / VEGA
366	VICTORYLANE KARTING		PELFRENE TEO		KR / IAME / VEGA
367	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		NACHAWATI LIAM		LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
369	BEYOND RACING TEAM		MULLER TIBERIUS		LN KART / IAME / VEGA
370	DERESNES ARNAUD		DERESNES SAAD		KR / IAME / VEGA
371	HAGEMANN RACING		MOLOTA ALEX		GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA
373	KOSKI MOTORSPORT		DUDKOWSKI KSAWERY		KR / IAME / VEGA
375	KOSKI MOTORSPORT		OSADCHYI-SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLOD		KR / IAME / VEGA
379	ENERGY CORSE SRL		GARDZIELIK JAN		ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
380	ENERGY CORSE SRL		SAYER JARLATH		ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
381	ENERGY CORSE SRL		SANCHES FELIPE		ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
382	DPK RACING		LAWRENCE AVA JEAN		KR / IAME / VEGA
384	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		LOOMETS MARK		KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
385	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		RIVERA JULIAN		KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
386	FUSION MOTORSPORT		VLASAK LIBOR		KR / IAME / VEGA
387	FORZA RACING		VERBEKE JEF		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
388	MAGIK SRL		SAPIA SANTINO		MAGIK / TM KART / VEGA